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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             785.684,00         73.052,53        712.631,47   9,30         73.052,53              0,00   9,30         73.052,53              0,00   9,30         73.052,53              0,00   9,30

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             391.068,00         13.924,83        377.143,17   3,56         13.924,83              0,00   3,56         13.924,83              0,00   3,56         13.924,83              0,00   3,56

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             279.547,00         16.275,24        263.271,76   5,82         16.275,24              0,00   5,82         16.275,24              0,00   5,82         16.275,24              0,00   5,82

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00          2.421,00          6.041,00  28,61          2.421,00              0,00  28,61          2.421,00              0,00  28,61          2.421,00              0,00  28,61

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           325.000,00         22.463,79        302.536,21   6,91         22.463,79              0,00   6,91         22.463,79              0,00   6,91         22.463,79              0,00   6,91

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             932.918,00         64.515,35        868.402,65   6,92         64.515,35              0,00   6,92         64.515,35              0,00   6,92         64.515,35              0,00   6,92

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.591.372,00        109.215,84      1.482.156,16   6,86        109.215,84              0,00   6,86        109.215,84              0,00   6,86        109.215,84              0,00   6,86

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          4.751,08         -4.751,08   0,00          4.751,08              0,00   0,00          4.751,08              0,00   0,00          4.751,08              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00            756,25           -756,25   0,00            756,25              0,00   0,00            756,25              0,00   0,00            756,25              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  73.934,00              0,00         73.934,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00          1.891,38         24.587,62   7,14          1.891,38              0,00   7,14          1.891,38              0,00   7,14          1.891,38              0,00   7,14

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00              0,00          8.070,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.838,00          2.105,09         34.732,91   5,71          2.105,09              0,00   5,71          2.105,09              0,00   5,71          2.105,09              0,00   5,71

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00          1.731,78         33.268,22   4,95          1.731,78              0,00   4,95          1.731,78              0,00   4,95          1.731,78              0,00   4,95

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.994,00          2.075,15         35.918,85   5,46          2.075,15              0,00   5,46          2.075,15              0,00   5,46          2.075,15              0,00   5,46

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                28.207,00          1.044,62         27.162,38   3,70          1.044,62              0,00   3,70          1.044,62              0,00   3,70          1.044,62              0,00   3,70

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             23.195,00          1.525,85         21.669,15   6,58          1.525,85              0,00   6,58          1.525,85              0,00   6,58          1.525,85              0,00   6,58

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          1.286,89         -1.286,89   0,00          1.286,89              0,00   0,00          1.286,89              0,00   0,00          1.286,89              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 1.000,00            244,59            755,41  24,46            244,59              0,00  24,46            244,59              0,00  24,46            244,59              0,00  24,46

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00            486,46          8.097,54   5,67            486,46              0,00   5,67            486,46              0,00   5,67            486,46              0,00   5,67

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.923,00         22.974,26         45.948,74  33,33         22.974,26              0,00  33,33         22.974,26              0,00  33,33         22.974,26              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.696,00            565,34          1.130,66  33,33            565,34              0,00  33,33            565,34              0,00  33,33            565,34              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.282.096,00         81.015,20      1.201.080,80   6,32         81.015,20              0,00   6,32         81.015,20              0,00   6,32         81.015,20              0,00   6,32

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                48.896,00              0,00         48.896,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.057.574,00        424.322,52      5.633.251,48   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.057.574,00        424.322,52      5.633.251,48   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00        424.322,52              0,00   7,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00         79.404,27         30.595,73  72,19         79.404,27              0,00  72,19              0,00         79.404,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             785.684,00              0,00        785.684,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             391.068,00              0,00        391.068,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             279.547,00              0,00        279.547,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00              0,00          8.462,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           325.000,00              0,00        325.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             932.918,00              0,00        932.918,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.591.372,00              0,00      1.591.372,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  73.934,00              0,00         73.934,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.479,00              0,00         26.479,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00              0,00          8.070,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.838,00              0,00         36.838,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.994,00              0,00         37.994,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                28.207,00              0,00         28.207,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             23.195,00              0,00         23.195,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00              0,00          8.584,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.923,00              0,00         68.923,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.696,00              0,00          1.696,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.282.096,00              0,00      1.282.096,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                48.896,00              0,00         48.896,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.057.574,00              0,00      6.057.574,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.057.574,00              0,00      6.057.574,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00              0,00        109.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                11.700,00              0,00         11.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         72.000,00              0,00         72.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00         79.404,27        769.195,73   9,36         79.404,27              0,00   9,36              0,00         79.404,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00         79.404,27        769.195,73   9,36         79.404,27              0,00   9,36              0,00         79.404,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               218.169,00              0,00        218.169,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                350.000,00         82.917,17        267.082,83  23,69         82.917,17              0,00  23,69         28.950,37         53.966,80   8,27         28.950,37              0,00   8,27

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          440.000,00              0,00        440.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00         75.361,77        -75.361,77   0,00         75.361,77              0,00   0,00              0,00         75.361,77   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66000/00  DE USO GENERAL                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.041.169,00        158.278,94        882.890,06  15,20        158.278,94              0,00  15,20         28.950,37        129.328,57   2,78         28.950,37              0,00   2,78

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.041.169,00        158.278,94        882.890,06  15,20        158.278,94              0,00  15,20         28.950,37        129.328,57   2,78         28.950,37              0,00   2,78

      G/54F/74100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.953.003,00        662.005,73      7.290.997,27   8,32        662.005,73              0,00   8,32        453.272,89        208.732,84   5,70        453.272,89              0,00   5,70

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                         0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                899.358,00              0,00        899.358,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          201.725,00              0,00        201.725,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61900/00  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES             1.736.632,00              0,00      1.736.632,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   11.040.718,00        662.005,73     10.378.712,27   6,00        662.005,73              0,00   6,00        453.272,89        208.732,84   4,11        453.272,89              0,00   4,11
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      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00              0,00        109.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           55.000,00              0,00         55.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                11.700,00              0,00         11.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         72.000,00              0,00         72.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                5.660,00              0,00          5.660,00              0,00

      G/54F/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               218.169,00              0,00        218.169,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          440.000,00              0,00        440.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66000/00  DE USO GENERAL                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.041.169,00              0,00      1.041.169,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.041.169,00              0,00      1.041.169,00              0,00

      G/54F/74100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.953.003,00              0,00      7.953.003,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

***   093116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                         0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                899.358,00              0,00        899.358,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          201.725,00              0,00        201.725,00              0,00

      G/54F/61900/00  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES             1.736.632,00              0,00      1.736.632,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.087.715,00              0,00      3.087.715,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   11.040.718,00              0,00     11.040.718,00              0,00


